Website Accessibility Notice

Lincoln Unified School District is committed to providing accessible web content to all visitors. If the format of any content on the district's webpages interferes with your ability to access the information, please fill out the Web Accessibility Request form located at the bottom of our homepage.

Lincoln Unified School District websites may contain links to websites managed by external partners. Partner websites are outside of the control of Lincoln Unified. Requests for accessible content from those sites should be directed to the partner's organization.

Lincoln Unified School District aims to be fully compliant, however, some parts of the content do not fully conform to the accessibility standards at this time. We are working diligently to address these issues as they arise.